2019

Glacier Wood Golf Club Name
y P.O. Box 221
\ lola, WI 54945 Address
‘ 715-445-3831
Email — glacierwood@gmail.com City/State/Zip
ngy Telephone
Email

Unlimited Membership (Monday-Sunday)
Single Membership
With Cart

Married Couple Membership
With Cart

Limited Membership (Monday — Friday)
Single Membership
With Cart

Married Couple Membership
With Cart

Junior — Associate Membership (for spouse add $200)
Junior — 15 years old and under

Associate — 16 to 25 years old
With Cart

Associate — 26 to 35 years old
With Cart

Cart Storage (for privately owned golf carts)
Trail Fee (for privately owned golf carts)
USGA Handicap

Pay before Jan. 31%

$945
$1,395

$1,415
$2,120

$875
$1,265

$1,225
$1,805

$175

$350
$700

$550
$900

$165
$275
$35

Pay after Jan. 31%

$995
$1,500

$1,465
$2,225

$925
$1,370

$1,275
$1,910

$200

$400
$800

$600
$1,000

$175
$300
$35

@ A

© B

© B

$

$
$
$
$
$
$

$

*LIMITED AND UNLIMITED MEMBERSHIPS: REDUCED RATES AT LOCAL GOLF COURSES,
UNLIMITED RANGE BALLS, 6 REDUCED PRICED GUEST ROUNDS.
*NEW MEMBER/ CURRENT MEMBER RECRUITMENT $200 discount, $100 Associate, $50 Junior

*ALL PRICES INCLUDE SALES TAX


mailto:glacierwood@gmail.com

