

## 2019

Glacier Wood Golf Club P.O. Box 221 Iola, WI 54945 715-445-3831 Email – glacierwood@gmail.com

Name _	 	
Address	 	

Telephone \_\_\_\_\_

City/State/Zip\_\_\_\_\_

Email \_\_\_\_\_

	Pay before Jan. 31st	Pay after Jan. 31st	
Unlimited Membership (Monday-Sunday) Single Membership	\$945	\$995	\$
With Cart	\$1,395	\$1,500	\$
	+ -,- > -	7 - 70 0 0	-
Married Couple Membership	\$1,415	\$1,465	\$
With Cart	\$2,120	\$2,225	\$
Limited Membership (Monday – Friday) Single Membership With Cart  Married Couple Membership With Cart	\$875 \$1,265 \$1,225 \$1,805	\$925 \$1,370 \$1,275 \$1,910	\$ \$ \$
Junior – Associate Membership (for spouse add \$200) Junior – 15 years old and under	\$175	\$200	\$
Associate – 16 to 25 years old With Cart	\$350 \$700	\$400 \$800	\$ \$
Associate – 26 to 35 years old	\$550	\$600	\$
With Cart	\$900	\$1,000	\$
Cart Storage (for privately owned golf carts) Trail Fee (for privately owned golf carts) USGA Handicap	\$165 \$275 \$35	\$175 \$300 \$35	\$ \$ \$

<sup>\*</sup>LIMITED AND UNLIMITED MEMBERSHIPS: REDUCED RATES AT LOCAL GOLF COURSES, UNLIMITED RANGE BALLS, 6 REDUCED PRICED GUEST ROUNDS.

<sup>\*</sup>NEW MEMBER/ CURRENT MEMBER RECRUITMENT \$200 discount, \$100 Associate, \$50 Junior \*ALL PRICES INCLUDE SALES TAX